
8. nat. Jugendturnier 2013

Eppelborn, 13.10.2013

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Diener/Bauer Gewichtsklasse

32kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Sophie Seimetz KSV Köllerbach
1:27

02
SS 5:0

53 Fr
 1  5  1  0  0  0  10 2

2 Kevin Miller AC Thaleischweiler
SS 3:5

51 Fr
SS 2:2

53
 2  10  2  0  0  0  5 1

3 Gleb Titov ASV Hüttigweiler
Fr

0:19

01
0:11

02
 0  0  0  0  0  0  2 3
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